
MI FEE SCHEDULE 05302023

Deferred Presentment
Transaction

    

Rules and fees apply. Total fee includes service fee plus a database fee of $1.35. Based on a 14 day term with one payment. 
Repayment Plan: Eligible customers may enter a repayment plan for a fee of $18.69. 

Customer Notice: A single payday advance is typically for two to four weeks. However, borrowers often use these loans over a period 
of months, which can be expensive. Payday advances are not recommended as long-term financial solutions.

Get up to
$600 Today!

Loan 
Amount

Total 
Fee*

Repay 
Amount

Annual 
Percentage Rate

$50.00 $8.85 $58.85 461.46%

$100.00 $16.35 $116.35 426.27%

$150.00 $23.35 $173.35 405.85%

$200.00 $30.35 $230.35 395.63%

$250.00 $36.85 $286.85 384.29%

$300.00 $43.35 $343.35 376.73%

$350.00 $49.35 $399.35 367.61%

$400.00 $55.35 $455.35 360.76%

$450.00 $60.85 $510.85 352.54%

$500.00 $66.35 $566.35 345.97%

$550.00 $71.85 $621.85 340.59%

$600.00 $77.35 $677.35 336.10%


